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85951 Abdi , Abdikadir M 11 2010 X
85952 Abdi , Abukar M 11 2010 X
85204 Abdikatar , Abdi M 11 2010 X
85206 Abdinuk , Abdifatah M 11 2010 X
85953 Abdinur , Abdifatah M 11 2010 X
78616 Abreu , Lazaro M 12 2009 X

120653 Alford , Amber F 11 2010 X
152622 Ali , Mohamud M 9 2012 X
152619 Alrubaye , Mustafa M 11 2010 X
141510 Arevalo , Pablo M 11 2010 X
59796 Avalos , Ben M 12 2009 X

103492 Babalade , Rashika F 11 2010 X
169098 Baker , Chris M 9 2012 X
121364 Barr , Monica F 12 2009 X
43293 Basic , Amir M 12 2009 X
81579 Bass , Kenneth M 12 2009 X

153226 Battle , Cierra F 9 2012 X
102137 Battle , Michael M 10 2011 X
141561 Beck , Alyssa F 11 2010 C
154397 Beckert , Thomas M 9 2012 X
156083 Bell , Cassie F 12 2009 C
102125 Bell , John M 11 2010 X
102143 Benford , Ben M 10 2011 X
103488 Beqiri , Lule F 10 2011 X
78624 Berry , Dametris M 12 2009 X

102089 Berry , Demetrius M 12 2009 X
141565 Berry , Taylor F 10 2011 C
78642 Bibelhauser , Chris M 12 2009 X

141517 Blair , Brandon M 12 2010 X
102128 Blakey , Malik M 10 2011 X
102093 Blakey , Wayne M 12 2009 X
66207 Blanton , Elizabeth F 12 2009 X

103483 Blessett , Brittney F 10 2011 X
116679 Blincoe , Raymont M 11 2010 X
141564 Bogard , Kayla F 10 2011 C
78639 Boston , Elijah M 12 2009 X
94664 Bowman , Austin F 12 2009 X

162624 Brewer , Che Rad M 11 2011 X
153209 Brian , Summer F 9 2012 X
103494 Broch , Taylor F 12 2009 X
161668 Brown , Shante F 11 2010 X
156084 Brown , Theeasia F 9 2012 C
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141506 Brumback , Eric M 11 2010 X
158583 Bullock , Jacob M 12 2009 X
103498 Bybee , Cody M 10 2011 X
161694 Byrd , Khaii M 10 2011 X
141508 Case , Thomas M 10 2011 X
141547 Clark , Jordan M 12 2009 X
153228 Clark , Siera F 9 2012 X
161670 Cobb , Davena F 10 2010 X
141527 Coggeshall , Aaron M 11 2010 X
154409 Cole , Max M 9 2012 X
141533 Conrad , Mykail M 10 2011 X
156080 Cook , Alexa F 10 2010 C
152620 Cook , Nolan M 9 2012 X
103497 Cooper , Cristina F 11 2010 X
141575 Corbett , Taylour F 10 2011 C
141489 Cowgill , Tyler M 12 2009 X
91268 Cox , Joseph M 11 2010 X
66185 Crabtree , Boo M 12 2009 X

161669 Curry , Lylric F 11 2010 X
78625 Darrius , Clark M 12 2009 X

143226 Davidson , Camryn F 7 - X
169103 Davidson , Corbin M 9 2012 X
169092 Davis , Tim M 11 2010 X
85189 Dejesus , Salvador M 11 2010 X

141507 Del Risco , Robert M 10 2011 X
101701 Delgado , Jorge A Reyes M 11 2010 X
121579 Dempster , Megan F 12 2009 X
169062 Dempster , Natalie F 9 2012 X
161646 Dennis , Curtis M 11 2010 X
141534 Ditto , Kshawn M 10 2011 X
169064 Dominguez , Maidevis F 9 2012 X
78634 Dunlap , Justin M 12 2009 X

161697 Elliott , Pierre M 9 2012 X
169063 Ernspiker , Tabby F 10 2011 X
154374 Figeroa , Juan M 12 2009 X
156081 Flaherty , Michaela F 11 2010 C
85207 Franco , Eric M 11 2010 X

121577 Frank , Brianna F 9 2009 X
103499 Gadwah , Joseph M 12 2009 X
141509 Gallahue , Tyler M 10 2011 X
154557 Garcia , Dylan M 9 2010 X
154558 Garcia , Tyler M 9 2010 X
143225 Gary , Alyssa F 10 2011 X
153213 Gibson , Katillya F 10 2011 X
78638 Giffiths , Chris M 12 2009 X
85190 Gjyzeli , Ersan M 12 2009 X

156088 Gonzalez , Delilah F 9 2012 C
101703 Gonzalez , Jose M 11 2010 X
102124 Gordon , Josh M 12 2009 X
141535 Ha , David M 10 2011 X
141563 Harned , Emily F 10 2011 X/C
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103495 Harned , Krysten F 12 2009 X
169097 Harrell , Dylan M 10 2010 X
154559 Harris , David M 9 2012 X
102091 Harris , Jimmie M 12 2009 X
161648 Henn , Clayton M 9 2012 X
156085 Hensley , Kayleah F 9 2012 C
169093 Herdt , Alex M 11 2010 X
154552 Hernandez , Carlos M 9 2012 X
152621 Higdon , Bryce M 9 2012 X
153230 Higdon , Riana F 8 - X
153231 Hill , Angelika F 9 2012 X
78623 Hill , Isaiah M 12 2009 X

152279 Hill , Kaylin F 10 2011 X
120655 Hill , Kayln F 10 2011 X
169095 Hobbs , Austin M 10 2010 X
103496 Houchin , Jade F 11 2010 X
141512 Humphrey , Christine F 11 2010 X/C
141496 Humphrey , Rachel F 12 2009 X/C
141516 Humphrey , Roger M 12 2009 X
141497 Hunt , Erica F 10 2011 X
85205 Hussein , Mohammed M 11 2010 X

106652 Hussein , Mohamud M 11 2010 X
141536 Jackson , Javon M 10 2011 X
78636 Jennings , Anthony M 12 2009 X

141557 Johnson , Chelsea F 12 2009 X
166152 Johnson , Deasia F 9 2012 X
92602 Johnson , Evan M 12 2009 X

102126 Johnson , Mike M 11 2010 X
141538 Johnson , Rontez M 10 2011 X
116678 Jones , Cedrick M 12 2009 X
161698 Jones , David M 9 2012 X
169059 Jones , Kristen F 10 2011 X
116680 Jones , Sydney M 12 2009 X
154553 Jones , Vachean M 9 2012 X
121370 Justin , Bryant M 12 2009 X
106655 Kadhem , Ali M 11 2010 X
152623 Kadiyabdi , Maslah M 9 2012 X
154560 Kamara , Mulbah M 10 2011 X
101700 Karajcic , Meho M 12 2009 X
94670 Keown , Autumn F 9 2008 X
66208 Keown , Narissa F 11 2010 X

169096 Kessinger , Austin M 10 2010 X
43283 Koch , Savanna F 12 2009 X

154551 Koch , Tyler M 9 2012 X
153232 Krebs , Hali F 9 2012 X
141522 Lile , Austin M 11 2010 X
102097 Lipscomb , Tre M 12 2009 X
121366 Loftus , John M 11 2010 X
87075 Longacre , Caleb M 11 2010 X

161647 Longacre , Ethan M 9 2012 X
116681 Lowrey , Darren M 12 2009 X
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106667 Lynch , Chris M 10 2011 X
103482 MacGeorge , Haley F 11 2010 X
158023 Main , Timothy M 12 2009 X
161645 Marquess , Evan M 12 2009 X
154379 Martin , Josh M 9 2012 X
166136 Mason , Terik M 11 2011 X
141515 Masterson , John M 11 2010 X
156087 Maultsby , Nicole F 9 2012 C
154399 McClain , Patrick M 12 2009 X
153233 McClain , Taylor F 9 2012 X
154556 McCoy , Derrick M 11 2010 X
154405 McDowell , Brendon M 9 2012 X
154415 Mejias , Jimy M 9 2012 X
60744 Mendoza , Abraham M 11 2010 X
87077 Merzihic , Denis M 12 2009 X

154561 Mikesell , Devin M 9 2012 X
161665 Miller , Alyssa F 11 2009 X
92603 Miller , Matt M 12 2009 X

169065 Mills , Kelsey F 9 2012 X
41883 Mills , Rachel F 12 2009 X

102130 Minor , Keyonte M 10 2011 X
141539 Moore , Damon M 10 2011 X
154554 Morris , Jordan M 9 2012 X
59797 Mukahoma , Mohammed M 12 2009 X

120654 Mukaz , Dorcas F 10 2011 X
85954 Mukoma , Mohamud M 12 2009 X

161666 Naewjampa , Mingkwan F 11 2010 X
154377 Nockerts , Matthew M 9 2012 X
102138 Norton , Trey M 10 2011 X
143220 Nunn , Rachel F 10 2009 X
102134 Ochman , Austin M 10 2011 X
101702 Ortiz , Alexis M 10 2011 X
78630 Parham , Terrill M 12 2009 X
66181 Payne , Josh M 12 2009 X

141566 Peazzoni , Megan F 8 - C
94666 Pennoyer , Tabitha F 12 2009 X

102136 Peyton , Nathan M 10 2011 X
158025 Philpott , Trevor M 12 2009 X
169101 Piccuito , Tyler M 9 2012 X
169104 Price , Aaron M 7 - X
169105 Price , Austin M 7 - X
153218 Price , Tiffany F 9 2012 X
103504 Probus , Zach M 12 2010 X
78640 Pryor , Dustin M 12 2009 X
85200 Purtilar , Zach M 11 2010 X

156082 Quick , Alissa F 9 2012 C
78627 Radcliff , Denzel M 12 2009 X
90379 Raymont , Blincoe M 11 2010 X

141590 Repestock , Tessa F 8 - X
169060 Reyes , Irene F 9 2012 X
154395 Reynolds , Logan M 9 2012 X
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161699 Richardson , Tre M 9 2012 X
121369 Ricky , Williams M 12 2009 X
169102 Roberts , Brandon M 9 2012 X
154550 Rogers , Zach M 9 2012 X
154404 Rutter , Josh M 9 2012 X
161667 Sanchez , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
169061 Sanchez , Iriana F 9 2012 X
154375 Sanford , Bradlee M 9 2010 X
141568 Santoro , Erika F 12 2009 C
103485 Satterley , Kasandra F 11 2010 X
159741 Satterly , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
141570 Scheurich , Rachel F 10 2011 C
94663 Schweitzer , Brandy F 12 2009 X

158026 Seabrooks , Antonio M 12 2009 X
156086 Sharp , Shelby F 10 2011 C
141524 Shirley , Brandon M 12 2009 X
141572 Sivells , Arianna F 12 2009 C
141540 Slimmons , Troy M 10 2011 X
154402 Smith , Anthony M 9 2010 X
102077 Smith , Demontrell M 12 2009 X
154393 Smith , Jacob M 10 2011 X
106688 Soto , Keimar Alfredo M 11 2010 X
141511 Spalding , Jalissa F 12 2009 X
121583 Stima , Kayla F 11 2010 X
143227 Strong , Julee F 12 2009 X
161649 Sulzer , Austin M 9 2012 X
90378 Thomas , Cory M 11 2010 X

161695 Thompson , Cha Rad M 11 2010 X
169099 Thompson , Daymon M 9 2012 X
154555 Toney , Shane M 9 2012 X
161664 Trowell , Fantasia F 12 2009 X
141498 Tuverud , Lise F 12 2009 X
153234 Valle , Miriam F 10 2011 X
141504 Vaughn , Ben M 12 2009 X
85956 Velazquez , Edgar M 11 2010 X

141541 Votaw , Bradley M 10 2011 X
141542 Votaw , Cole M 9 2012 X
153220 Warner , Molly F 9 2012 X
102135 Weird , Austin M 10 2011 X
43282 Weston , Mani M 11 2010 X

103493 Weston , Tia F 12 2010 X
158024 Whobrey , Jerry M 9 2012 X
169100 Wicker , Chase M 9 2012 X
154407 Williams , Chris M 9 2012 X
156089 Williams , Rachel F 10 2011 C
78635 Williams , Tyler M 12 2009 X

102078 Wilson , George M 10 2011 X
143224 Wilson , Makenze F 10 2011 X
169094 Woodard , Brandon M 10 2009 X
102133 Woods , Thywill M 10 2011 X
175803 Zayas , Raul M 9 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bell, John 
Blair, Brandon 
Case, Thomas 

X Coggeshall, Aaron 
Cole, Max 
Cook, Nolan 
Crabtree, Boo 
Davis, Tim 
Delgado, Jorge A Reyes
Franco, Eric 
Garcia, Tyler 
Gonzalez, Jose 
Harrell, Dylan 
Herdt, Alex 
Higdon, Bryce 
Hobbs, Austin 

X Humphrey, Roger 
X Johnson, Evan 

Kessinger, Austin 
Lile, Austin 
Marquess, Evan 
Masterson, John 
Miller, Matt 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Shirley, Brandon 

X Whitlow, Alex 
Woodard, Brandon 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blincoe, Raymont 
Clark, Jordan 
Cox, Joseph 
Crabtree, Boo 
Dennis, Curtis 
Jones, Cedrick 
Jones, Sydney 
Longacre, Caleb 
Lowrey, Darren 
Marquess, Evan 
Mason, Terik 
Moore, Damon 
Payne, Josh 

X Raymont, Blincoe 
Thomas, Cory 
Wilson, George 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bullock, Jacob 
Johnson, Mike 
Justin, Bryant 
Loftus, John 
Main, Timothy 
Philpott, Trevor 
Ricky, Williams 
Satterly, Elizabeth 
Seabrooks, Antonio 
Vaughn, Ben 

Whobrey, Jerry 

Varsity
Football

Bass, Kenneth 
Battle, Michael 
Beckert, Thomas 
Benford, Ben 
Berry, Demetrius 
Bibelhauser, Chris 
Blakey, Malik 
Boston, Elijah 
Cole, Max 
Cowgill, Tyler 
Crabtree, Boo 
Darrius, Clark 
Dunlap, Justin 
Figeroa, Juan 
Garcia, Dylan 
Garcia, Tyler 
Giffiths, Chris 
Gordon, Josh 
Harris, David 
Harris, Jimmie 
Hernandez, Carlos 
Hill, Isaiah 
Jennings, Anthony 
Jones, Vachean 
Kamara, Mulbah 
Koch, Tyler 
Lile, Austin 
Martin, Josh 
McClain, Patrick 
McCoy, Derrick 
McDowell, Brendon 
Mejias, Jimy 
Mikesell, Devin 
Minor, Keyonte 
Morris, Jordan 
Nockerts, Matthew 
Norton, Trey 
Ochman, Austin 
Parham, Terrill 
Peyton, Nathan 
Pryor, Dustin 
Radcliff, Denzel 
Reynolds, Logan 
Rogers, Zach 
Rutter, Josh 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Smith, Anthony 
Smith, Demontrell 
Smith, Jacob 
Toney, Shane 
Votaw, Cole 
Weird, Austin 
Williams, Chris 
Wilson, George 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Probus, Zach 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdi, Abdikadir 
Abdi, Abukar 
Abdinur, Abdifatah 
Ali, Mohamud 
Alrubaye, Mustafa 
Avalos, Ben 
Cook, Nolan 
Dejesus, Salvador 
Franco, Eric 
Gjyzeli, Ersan 
Gonzalez, Jose 
Higdon, Bryce 
Hussein, Mohammed 
Hussein, Mohamud 
Kadhem, Ali 
Kadiyabdi, Maslah 
Karajcic, Meho 
Longacre, Caleb 
Lynch, Chris 
Mendoza, Abraham 
Merzihic, Denis 
Mukahoma, Mohammed 
Mukoma, Mohamud 
Ortiz, Alexis 
Purtilar, Zach 
Soto, Keimar Alfredo
Velazquez, Edgar 
Weston, Mani 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Arevalo, Pablo 
Avalos, Ben 
Basic, Amir 
Brumback, Eric 
Case, Thomas 
Del Risco, Robert 
Gallahue, Tyler 
Vaughn, Ben 
Weston, Mani 
Zayas, Raul 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Berry, Dametris 
Boston, Elijah 
Cowgill, Tyler 
Dunlap, Justin 
Harris, Jimmie 
Lipscomb, Tre 
Ochman, Austin 
Pryor, Dustin 

Varsity
Wrestling

Abreu, Lazaro 
Williams, Tyler 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Abreu, Lazaro 
Bybee, Cody 
Gadwah, Joseph 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alford, Amber 
Babalade, Rashika 
Blanton, Elizabeth 
Brown, Shante 

X Cleaver, Samantha 
Cobb, Davena 
Curry, Lylric 
Hill, Kayln 
Johnson, Deasia 
Keown, Autumn 
Keown, Narissa 
Koch, Savanna 
Miller, Alyssa 
Mukaz, Dorcas 
Naewjampa, Mingkwan 
Sanchez, Elizabeth 
Trowell, Fantasia 

X Weston, Tia 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Barr, Monica 
Satterly, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Beck, Alyssa 
Bell, Cassie 
Berry, Taylor 
Bogard, Kayla 
Brown, Theeasia 
Cook, Alexa 
Corbett, Taylour 
Flaherty, Michaela 
Gonzalez, Delilah 
Harned, Emily 
Hensley, Kayleah 
Humphrey, Christine 
Humphrey, Rachel 
Maultsby, Nicole 
Peazzoni, Megan 
Quick, Alissa 
Santoro, Erika 

X Satterly, Brooke 
Scheurich, Rachel 
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Sharp, Shelby 
Sivells, Arianna 
Williams, Rachel 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blessett, Brittney 
Bowman, Austin 
Davidson, Camryn 
Dempster, Megan 
Dempster, Natalie 
Dominguez, Maidevis 
Ernspiker, Tabby 
Frank, Brianna 
Gary, Alyssa 
Harned, Emily 
Jones, Kristen 
Keown, Autumn 
Keown, Narissa 
Miller, Alyssa 
Mills, Kelsey 
Mills, Rachel 
Nunn, Rachel 
Price, Tiffany 
Repestock, Tessa 
Reyes, Irene 
Sanchez, Iriana 
Schweitzer, Brandy 
Strong, Julee 
Wilson, Makenze 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hill, Kaylin 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Harned, Krysten 
Johnson, Chelsea 
MacGeorge, Haley 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Humphrey, Christine 
Spalding, Jalissa 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alford, Amber 
Babalade, Rashika 
Hill, Kayln 
Humphrey, Rachel 
Hunt, Erica 
Tuverud, Lise 
Weston, Tia 

Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Cierra 
Blanton, Elizabeth 
Blessett, Brittney 
Bowman, Austin 
Brian, Summer 
Clark, Siera 
Dempster, Megan 
Gibson, Katillya 
Higdon, Riana 
Hill, Angelika 
Koch, Savanna 
Krebs, Hali 
MacGeorge, Haley 
McClain, Taylor 
Mills, Rachel 
Price, Tiffany 
Satterley, Kasandra 
Valle, Miriam 
Warner, Molly 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Babalade, Rashika 
Beqiri, Lule 
Broch, Taylor 
Cooper, Cristina 
Harned, Krysten 
Houchin, Jade 
Weston, Tia 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bell, John 
Blair, Brandon 
Case, Thomas 
Coggeshall, Aaron 
Cole, Max 
Cook, Nolan 
Davis, Tim 
Delgado, Jorge A Reyes
Franco, Eric 
Garcia, Dylan 
Garcia, Tyler 
Gonzalez, Jose 
Harrell, Dylan 
Herdt, Alex 
Higdon, Bryce 
Hobbs, Austin 
Humphrey, Roger 
Johnson, Evan 
Kessinger, Austin 
Lile, Austin 
Masterson, John 
Miller, Matt 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Shirley, Brandon 
Woodard, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Blincoe, Raymont 
Brewer, Che Rad 
Byrd, Khaii 
Clark, Jordan 
Coggeshall, Aaron 
Cook, Nolan 
Cox, Joseph 
Crabtree, Boo 
Dennis, Curtis 
Elliott, Pierre 
Henn, Clayton 
Johnson, Rontez 
Jones, Cedrick 
Jones, David 
Jones, Sydney 
Longacre, Caleb 
Longacre, Ethan 
Lowrey, Darren 
Mason, Terik 
Moore, Damon 
Raymont, Blincoe 
Richardson, Tre 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Sulzer, Austin 
Thomas, Cory 
Thompson, Cha Rad 
Wilson, George 

Junior Varsity
Football

Battle, Michael 
Beckert, Thomas 
Benford, Ben 
Blakey, Wayne 
Cole, Max 
Garcia, Dylan 
Garcia, Tyler 
Harris, David 
Jones, Vachean 
Kamara, Mulbah 
Koch, Tyler 
Martin, Josh 
McCoy, Derrick 
McDowell, Brendon 
Mejias, Jimy 
Mikesell, Devin 
Minor, Keyonte 
Morris, Jordan 
Nockerts, Matthew 
Norton, Trey 
Ochman, Austin 
Parham, Terrill 
Peyton, Nathan 
Reynolds, Logan 
Rutter, Josh 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Smith, Anthony 
Smith, Jacob 
Toney, Shane 
Votaw, Cole 

Weird, Austin 
Williams, Chris 
Wilson, George 
Woods, Thywill 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdi, Abdikadir 
Abdi, Abukar 
Abdikatar, Abdi 
Abdinuk, Abdifatah 
Abdinur, Abdifatah 
Avalos, Ben 
Dejesus, Salvador 
Franco, Eric 
Gjyzeli, Ersan 
Gonzalez, Jose 
Hussein, Mohammed 
Karajcic, Meho 
Mendoza, Abraham 
Merzihic, Denis 
Mukahoma, Mohammed 
Mukoma, Mohamud 
Ortiz, Alexis 
Purtilar, Zach 
Soto, Keimar Alfredo
Velazquez, Edgar 
Weston, Mani 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alford, Amber 
Babalade, Rashika 
Blessett, Brittney 
Brown, Shante 
Cobb, Davena 
Curry, Lylric 
Keown, Autumn 
Keown, Narissa 
McClain, Taylor 
Miller, Alyssa 
Naewjampa, Mingkwan 
Sanchez, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blessett, Brittney 
Davidson, Camryn 
Frank, Brianna 
Gary, Alyssa 
Harned, Emily 
Jones, Kristen 
Keown, Autumn 
Keown, Narissa 
Miller, Alyssa 
Mills, Kelsey 
Nunn, Rachel 
Price, Tiffany 
Repestock, Tessa 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Fairdale (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: e96f355b3b6e9fec887d245942e224d8 2013-04-30 15:20:12
Digitally signed by Ernest Smith, Jr. (ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us)April 30, 2013 15:25:07 PM

Reyes, Irene 
Sanchez, Iriana 
Strong, Julee 
Wilson, Makenze 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hill, Kaylin 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Battle, Cierra 
Beqiri, Lule 
Blanton, Elizabeth 
Blessett, Brittney 
Brian, Summer 
Brown, Theeasia 
Clark, Siera 
Gibson, Katillya 
Higdon, Riana 
Hill, Angelika 
Koch, Savanna 
Krebs, Hali 
MacGeorge, Haley 
McClain, Taylor 
Pennoyer, Tabitha 
Price, Tiffany 
Satterley, Kasandra 
Stima, Kayla 
Valle, Miriam 
Warner, Molly 

Freshman
Baseball

Baker, Chris 
Cole, Max 
Cook, Nolan 
Davidson, Corbin 
Garcia, Dylan 
Garcia, Tyler 
Higdon, Bryce 
Koch, Tyler 
McDowell, Brendon 
Piccuito, Tyler 
Price, Aaron 
Price, Austin 
Roberts, Brandon 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Smith, Anthony 
Thompson, Daymon 
Wicker, Chase 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Conrad, Mykail 
Cook, Nolan 
Ditto, Kshawn 
Elliott, Pierre 
Ha, David 
Henn, Clayton 
Jackson, Javon 
Johnson, Rontez 
Koch, Tyler 
Longacre, Ethan 
Moore, Damon 
Richardson, Tre 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Slimmons, Troy 
Sulzer, Austin 
Votaw, Bradley 
Votaw, Cole 
Wilson, George 

Freshman
Football

Beckert, Thomas 
Blakey, Wayne 
Cole, Max 
Garcia, Dylan 
Garcia, Tyler 
Harris, David 
Jones, Vachean 
Koch, Tyler 
Martin, Josh 
McDowell, Brendon 
Mejias, Jimy 
Mikesell, Devin 
Morris, Jordan 
Nockerts, Matthew 
Reynolds, Logan 
Rutter, Josh 
Sanford, Bradlee 
Smith, Anthony 
Toney, Shane 
Votaw, Cole 
Williams, Chris 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Keown, Autumn 
McClain, Taylor 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Blessett, Brittney 
Davidson, Camryn 
Dempster, Natalie 
Dominguez, Maidevis 
Ernspiker, Tabby 
Frank, Brianna 
Gary, Alyssa 

Harned, Emily 
Keown, Autumn 
Mills, Kelsey 
Nunn, Rachel 
Price, Tiffany 
Repestock, Tessa 
Reyes, Irene 
Sanchez, Iriana 
Wilson, Makenze 

Freshman
Golf - Girls

Hill, Kaylin 


